
 
 
 

 
 

LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
MEETING TIMES, DATES, LOCATIONS FOR 2020 

Adopted 11/26/2019 
Updated October 1, 2020 

 

JANUARY Tuesday, January 28   Library Board  10:00 am 
 
FEBRUARY Tuesday, February 25   Library Board  10:00 am 
 
MARCH  Tuesday, March 24 CANCELLED Library Board  10:00 am 
 
APRIL  Tuesday, April 28    Library Board   10:00 am 
  Rescheduled to April 14 (Online) 
 
MAY  Tuesday, May 26   Library Board   10:00 am 
  Rescheduled to June 1 (Online & Lake Tahoe Branch) 
 
JUNE  Tuesday, June 23 CANCELLED Library Board   10:00 am 
 
AUGUST Tuesday, August 25 (Online)  Library Board   10:00 am 
 

SEPTEMBER Thursday, September 24  Library Board   10:00 am 

  Rescheduled to September 22 (Online) 

 
SEPTEMBER Wednesday, September 30 (Online) Library Board   10:00 am 
  Repeated meeting of September 22 
 
OCTOBER Tuesday, October 27   Library Board   10:00 am 
       
NOVEMBER Tuesday, November 24  Library Board   10:00 am 
            
DECEMBER Tuesday, December 15  Library Board   10:00 am 
 

  Meetings are held 4th Tuesday of the month (Thursday in September)  

  All meetings held at Minden Library, unless otherwise noted   

 


